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Owner Name Location Municipality Parcel Number (\)./lllelfnll( Map
fﬁgEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5431 | As50 wAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030041 1
EfCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5540 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030150'
EFCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5550 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030160
E&EEN LIGHT PARTNERS 55706 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030170
ELRCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5560 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030180
EFCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5554 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030190"
EFCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 55 40 L AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030200°
EFCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5530 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030210° \)
ELRCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5550 LAREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030220° '
ELRCEEN LIGHT PARTNERS 5510 | AREDO WAY WELLINGTON 73414434010030230 ' :
<
GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS 10765 WELLINGTON PRESERVE | 1\ 7o 1 3414434010030240°
LLC BLVD s
GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS 10841 WELLINGTON PRESERVE ||\ 73414434010030250¢* §
LLC BLVD JLJ
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Displaying 1-12 of 12 records page
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Property Tax Search

ANNE M. Gannan
DONSTITWTHINAL FAX COLLEDIDR
Serving Paior Beach Comily

Serving yoir.

| Search - Select - Pay

Page 1 of 2

Anne M. Gannon

Constitutional Tax Collector
Serving Palm Beach County

P.O. Box 3353

West Palm Beach, FL 33402-3353

Search By: |Owner Name 1

v] [Green Light

Total records:

12
| Business

Owner Name | Name/Owner ‘Owner Name
1 ‘ 12
‘ Name
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT ~ GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
L LLC
| GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT — GREEN LIGHT
PARTNERS  PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
\LLe LLC
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT ~ GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
nre LLC
“
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT ~ GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
e LLC
| GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT — GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
s LLC
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT — GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
LLC LLC
|
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT ~ GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
\LLe LLC
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT — GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
lLLc LLC
-
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT ~ GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
LLC - uc
|GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT — GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
Lc LLC
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT ~ GREEN LIGHT
\PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
lLLe LLC
|
\GREEN LIGHT GREEN LIGHT — GREEN LIGHT
'PARTNERS ~ PARTNERS LLC PARTNERS
LLc LLC

1

https://pbctax.manatron.com/Tabs/Property Tax.aspx

Please Click Property Control/Account Nuimber to pay.

Mailing Address

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL
32202-4201

20 C TROLLEY SQ
WILMINGTON DE
19806-3355

5280 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5270 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5260 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5250 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5240 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5230 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5220 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5210 LAREDO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

10765 WELLINGTON

PRESERVE BLVD
WELLINGTON FL
33449

10841 WELLINGTON

PRESERVE BLVD
WELLINGTON FL
33449

5131 LASSO WAY
WELLINGTON FL
33449

Sort by [Owner Name 1 v]
‘ Property
Property Address Control
Number |
5290 LAREDO WAY  73-41-44- ;
WELLINGTON FL 34-01-003- \
33449 0150 W

73-41-44-

34-01-003- |
0160 (
73-41-44-
34-01-003-
0170 ‘

73-41-44- |

73-41-44-
34-01-003-

|
|
|
0250
\
\

73-41-44- |
34-01-003-
0041 J
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. I YEAR

BILL NO.

| cmc

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73-41-44-34-01-003-0150

2017

101580844

48

1] R K (AP Y ) e rma et 0 O I 11

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

£59-6Y

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 15
BLKC

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

~ AD VALOREM TAXES

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 868,260 868,260 47815 4,151.59
COUNTY DEBT 561-355-3996 - 868,260, 868,260 0.1208 104.89
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU 561-355-3996 . 868,260 868,260 3.4581 3,002.53
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 868,260 868,260 0.5491 476.76
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 868,260 868,260 0.0400 3473
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 868,260 868,260 2.4300 2,109.87
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 868,260 868,260 0.6590 572.18
F.IN.D. 561-627-3386 868,260 868,260 0.0320 27.78
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT 561-659-1270 . 868,260 868,260 0.7808 677.94
SCHOOL LOCAL " 561-434-8837 - 868,260 868,260 2.4980 2,168.91
SCHOOL STATE 561-434-8837 868,260 868,260 4.2710 3,708.34
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8800 868,260 868,260 0.0441 38.29
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 868,260 868,260 0.1275 110.70
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 868,260 868,260 0.1384 120.17
‘ TOTAL AD VALOREM 17,304.68
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 18,454.68
AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV 30, 2017 DEC 31,2017 l JAN 31,2018 FEB 28,2018 MAR 31,2018
$17,716.49 $17,901.04 $18 085-58 $18,270.14 $18,454.68 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
— e — e e APRIL 1,2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

YEAR

BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0150

2017

101580844

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

221 N HOGAN ST APT 4

00
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 15 BLKC

P.0.BOX 3353

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

20171015808440018454L487

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUN'ITDUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30, 2017 "~ DEC31, 2017 JAN3L2018 | FEB28,2018 MAR 31, 2018 A DE—LINQUENT
$17,716.49 $17,901.04 $18,085.58 $18,270.14 $18,454.68
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% ooz a0z MO DISCOUNT

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts
Page 3 of 14

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.
73-41-44-34-01-003-0160

YEAR

BILLNO.
101580591

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 16
BLKC

AD VALOREM TAXES

ANNE M. GANNON

www.pbctax.com

2017EAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palin Beach County

TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 908,558 908,558 47815 4,344.27
COUNTY DEBT | 561-355-3996 © 008,558 908,558 0.1208 109.75
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU . 561-355-3996 . 908,658 908,558 3.4581 3,141.88
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 . .908,558 908,558 0.5491 498.89
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 #7908,558 908,558 0.0400 36.34
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 908,558 908,558 2.4300 2,207.80
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 908,558 908,558 0.6590 598.74
F.IN.D. 561-627-3386 908,558 908,558 0.0320 29.07
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT 561-659-1270 908558 908,558 0.7808 709.40
SCHOOL LOCAL 561-434-8837 908,558 908,558 2.4980 2,269.58
SCHOOL STATE , 561-434-8837 908,558 908,558 42710 3,880.45
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8300 908,558 908,558 0.0441 40.07
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 908,558 908,558 0.1275 115.84
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 908,558 908,558 0.1384 125.74
| TOTAL AD VALOREM 18,107.82
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 19,257.82
AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV 30, 2017 DEC 31,2017 JAN 31, 2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 JAXES AREDELINQUEN
$18,487.51 $18,680.09 $18,872.67 $19,065.25 $19,257.82
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR

BILLNO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0160 | 2017

101580591

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 16 BLK C

P.0. BOX 3353
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

20171015805910019257429

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

[ED BY

RE PT Bilt 07/06/2017

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIV
NOV 30,2017 DEC 31, 2017 JAN3L,2018 |  FEB28,2018 |  MAR3L,2018 |
$18,487.51 $18,680.09 $18,872.67 $19,065.25 $19,257.82
4% 3% DISCOUNT

Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts
Page 4 of 14

TAXES ARE

DELINQUENT

APRIL 1, 2018

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0170

2017

101580237

48

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
TAXING AUTHORITY

COUNTY
COUNTY DEBT

FIRE/RESCUE MSTU

LIBRARY
LIBRARY DEBT

VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL

F.LN.D.

PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT

SCHOOL LOCAL
SCHOOL STATE

SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT ’

SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

LEVYING AUTHORITY

ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT

NOV 30,2017

DEC 31, 2017

AD VALOREM TAXES

TELEPHONE
561-355-3996

| 561-355-3996
. 561-355-3996
561-355-3996
561-355-3996
561-791-4000
561-740-7000
561-627-3386
561-659-1270

" 561-434-8837

561-434-8837.
'561-686-8800
561-686-8800
561-686-8800

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JAN 31,2018

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S) LEGAL DESCRIPTION
"~ | WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 17
BLK C
ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

ASSESSED
141,593

141,593

141,593

141,593
141,593

141,593

141,593
141,593
141,593
141,593

141,993

141,593
141,593
141,593

TELEPHONE
561-791-4000

TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED
AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

FEB 28,2018

EXEMPTION

TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
141,593 4.7815 677.03
141,593 0.1208 17.10
141,593 3.4581 489.64
141,593 0.5491 77.75
141,593 0.0400 5.66
141,593 2.4300 344.07
141,593 0.6590 93.31
141,593 0.0320 4.53
141,593 0.7808 110.56
141,593 2.4980 353.70
141,593 4.2710 604.74
141,593 0.0441 6.24
141,593 0.1275 18.05
141,593 0.1384 19.60

TOTAL AD VALOREM 2,821.98
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

RATE AMOUNT

230.00 1,150.00

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00

3,971.98

MAR 31, 2018

TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,813.10 $3,852.83 $3,892.54 $3,932.26 $3,971.98
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO,

73-41-44-34-01-003-0170

BILL NO.

101580237

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

221 N HOGAN ST APT 4

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

P.0.B0X 3353

201710158023700039719819

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 17 BLK C

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30,2017 l DEC 31,2017 —l JAN 31, 2018 I FEB 28,2018 l MAR 31, 2018
$3,813.10 $3,852.83 $3,892.54 $3,932.26 $3,971.98
2% 3% - - L9 DISCOUNT
2 - Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts F

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
APRIL1, 2018

Page 5 of 14

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0180

101580984

e A
it

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

AD VALOREM TAXES

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 18
BLKC

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 135313 135,313 4.7815 647.00
COUNTY DEBT 561-355-3996 135313 135.313 0.1208 16.35
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU 561-355-3996 135,313 135313 3.4581 467.93
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 1351313 135.313 0.5491 74.30
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 135313 135313 0.0400 5.41
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 135.313 135,313 2.4300 328.81
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 135313 135.313 0.6590 89.17
FIND.  561-627-3386 135313 135313 0.0320 433
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT . 561-659-1270 135313 135.313 0.7808 105.65
SCHOOL LOCAL 561-434-8837 135313 135,313 2.4980 338.01
SCHOOL STATE 561-434-8837 135313 135.313 42710 577.92
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT '561-686-8800 135313 135313 0.0441 5.97
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 135313 135313 0.1275 17.25
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 135313 135313 01384 18.73
; TOTAL AD VALOREM 2,696.83

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 3,846.83

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV 30, 2017 DEC 31, 2017 JAN 31,2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 TAkES AnE DEROLENT
$3,692.96 $3,731.43 $3,769.90 $3,808.37 $3,846.83
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION* * DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

YEAR

BILLNO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0180

2017

101580984

GREEN LIGHT PART
221 N HOGAN ST AP

NERS LLC
T 400

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 18 BLK C

P.0. BOX 3353

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

2017101580984000384L830

MAKE PAYMENT TO:
TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

_AMOIJNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30, 2017

DEC 31, 2017

JAN 31,2018

[ reB2s,2018

MAR 31, 2018

$3,692.96

$3,731.43

$3,769.90

$3,808.37

$3,846.83

4%

3%

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Page 6 of 14

Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts“

DISCOUNT

TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
APRIL 1,2018

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

BILLNO.

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73-41-44-34-01-003-0190| 2017

101580727

48

oY GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
* 221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
TAXING AUTHORITY
COUNTY
COUNTY DEBT
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU
LIBRARY
LIBRARY DEBT
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL
F.IN.D.
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT
SCHOOL LOCAL :
SCHOOL STATE ,

SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT

SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY

ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT

AD VALOREM TAXES

TELEPHONE
561-355-3996
561-355-3996
_ 561-355-3996
561-355-3996
561-355-3996
561-791-4000
561-740-7000
561-627-3386
561-659-1270

" 561-434-8837

561-434-8837
561-686-8800
561-686-8800
561-686-8800

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TELEPHONE
561-791-4000

BLKC

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 19

ANNE M. GANNON

Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

ASSESSED
135,313

135,313

: 135,313

- 135,313

135,313
135,313
135,313

135,313

135,313

135313
135,313

135,313
135,313
135,313

EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAXAMOUNT
135,313 4.7815 647.00

135,313 0.1208 16.35

135,313 3.4581 467.93

135,313 0.5491 74.30

135,313 0.0400 5.41

135,313 2.4300 328.81

135,313 0.6590 89.17

135,313 0.0320 4.33

136,313 0.7808 105.65

135,313 2.4980 338.01

135,313 4.2710 577.92

135,313 0.0441 5.97

135,313 0.1275 17.25

135,313 0.1384 18.73

TOTAL AD VALOREM 2,696.83
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

RATE AMOUNT

230.00 1,150.00

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,160.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 3,846.83

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30,2017 l DEC 31,2017 l JAN 31,2018 l FEB 28,2018 l MAR 31,2018

TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,692.96 $3,731.43 $3,769.90 $3,808.37 $3,846.83
APRIL1,2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION * * DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

l YEAR l BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0190 | 2017

101680727

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL. 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 19 BLKC

P.0.B0X 3353

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

2017101580727000384kL&3C

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Page 7 of 14

NOV 30,2017 DEC 31, 2017 _Jan31,2018 '__ FEB28,2018 |  MAR3L,2018 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,6S‘3)2.96 $3,7::1 43 $3,769.90 $3,808.37 $3,846.83 APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts [2SCOUNT

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR BILL NO. CMC APPLIED EXEMPTION(S) LEGAL DESCRIPTION
73-41-44-34-01-003-0200| 2017 101580449 48 \éVLE;(L(L:'NGTON PRESERVE LT 20
g;l"* Py
Eﬁ GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400 ANNE M. GANNON
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201 CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palmt Beach County
www.pbctax.com
_ _ 2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING AD VALOREM TAXES READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAXAMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 827,702 827,702 4.7815 3,957.66
COUNTY DEBT ;- 561-355-3996 827,702 827,702 0.1208 99.99
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU . :561-355-3996 827,702 827,702 3.4581 2,862.28
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 . B27,702 827,702 0.5491 454,49
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 827702 827,702 0.0400 33.11
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 827,702 827,702 2.4300 2,011.32
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 827,702 827,702 0.6590 545.46
F.LN.D. 561-627-3386 827,702 827,702 0.0320 26.49
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT 561-659-1270- . 827,702 827,702 0.7808 646.27
SCHOOL LLOCAL 561-434-8837 | 868,260 | 868,260 2.4980 2,168.91
SCHOOL STATE ; 561-434-8837 868,260 | 868,260 4.2710 3,708.34
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8800 827,702 827,702 0.0441 36.50
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 827,702 827,702 0.1275 105.53
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 827,702 827,702 0.1384 114.55

TOTAL AD VALOREM 16,770.90

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 17,920.90
AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV 30,2017 DEC 31,2017 JAN 31,2018 FEB 28,2018 MAR 31, 2018 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$17,204.06 $17,383.28 $17,562.48 $17,741.69 $17,920.90
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY.CONTROL NO.

| YEAR BILL NO. I

73-41-44-34-01-003-0200

2017

101580449

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

221 N HOGAN ST APT 400

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 20 BLK C

P.0. BOX 3353
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

2017101580449001792090L

MAKE PAYMENTTO:
TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUN'FDUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

-

NOV 30,2017

T

DEC 31,2017

JAN 31,2018 l FEB 28, 2018

g7 GERE |
MAR 31,2018

$17,204.06

$17,383.28

$17,562.48 $17,741.69

$17,920.90

4%

3%

Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Page 8 of 14

DISCOUNT

TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
APRIL 1, 2018

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. BILLNO, APPLIED EXEMPTION(S) LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73-41-44-34-01-003-0210| 2017 | 101580023 48 WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 21

I
%E GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
< 221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County

. www.pbctax.com
2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING AD VALOREM TAXES READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAXAMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 141,593 141,593 4,7815 677.03
COUNTY DEBT . 561-355-3996 141,593 ; : 141,593 0.1208 17.10
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU ; 561-355-3996 141,593 ° | 141,593 3.4581 489.64
LIBRARY . 561-355-3996 1415893 141,593 0.5491 77.75
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 141,593 L 141,693 0.0400 5.66
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 141,593 141,593 2.4300 344.07
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 141,593 141,593 0.6590 93.31
F.I.LN.D. 561-627-3386 ‘ 141,593 ; 141,593 0.0320 4.53
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT ; 561-659-1270 ; © 141,693 : i 141,593 0.7808 110.56
SCHOOL LOCAL ; i " 561-434-8837 144,593 Lo 141,593 2.4980 353.70
SCHOOL STATE ; 561-434-8837. 141,593 ! * 141,593 4.2710 604.74
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8800 ' 141,593 141,593 0.0441 6.24
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 141,593 141,593 0.1275 18.05
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 141,593 141,593 0.1384 19.60
TOTAL AD VALOREM 2,821.98
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00

TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 3,971.98

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30, 2017 DEC31,2017 |  JAN3L2018 |  FEB28,2018 |  MARS1,2018 | TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,813.10 $3,852.83 $3,892.54 $3,932.26 $3,971.98
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR BILLNO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0210 | 2017 1015680023

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

20171015800230003971947

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 21 BLK C P.0. B0X 3353 MAKE PAYMENT TO:
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353 TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY :

NOV30,2017 |  DEC31,2017 JAN 31, 2018 res2n0i8 | wamsi oo TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,i1/3.1o $3.25°/2.83 $3,892.54 $3,932.26 $:|3),|957(:('::LSNT APRIL 1, 2018
- 2 Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017 Pag e 9of 14 2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.

BILL NO.

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73-41-44-34-01-003-0220| 2017

101580350 48

sl X
% GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 22
BLKC

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL

AD VALOREM TAXES

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 141,593 141,593 4.7815 677.03
COUNTY DEBT 561-355-3996 141593 141,593 0.1208 17.10
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU 561-355-3996 . 141503 141,593 3.4581 489.64
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 141,593 141,593 0.5491 7775
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 141,593 141,593 0.0400 5.66
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 141,593 141,593 2.4300 344.07
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 141,593 141,593 0.6590 93.31
F.IN.D. 561-627-3386 141593 141,593 0.0320 453
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT . 561-659-1270 | 141593 141,593 0.7808 110.56
SCHOOL LOCAL 561-434-8837 141593 141,593 2.4980 353.70
SCHOOL STATE 561-434-8837 141593 141,593 4.2710 604.74
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8800 141,593 141,593 0.0441 6.24
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 141,593 141,593 0.1275 18.05
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 141,593 141,593 0.1384 19.60
; TOTAL AD VALOREM 2,821.98

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 3,971.98

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV 30, 2017 DEC31,2017 |  JAN31,2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 et AR DRINUEN
$3,813.10 $3,852.83 $3,892.54 $3,932.26 $3,971.98
l APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT |
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. l YEAR

BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0220 | 2017

101580350

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST APT 400
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 22 BLK C

P.0. BOX 3353
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

£0171015803500003971980

MAKE PAYMENT TO:
TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Page 10 of 14

NOV30, 2017 DEC31,2017 JAN31, 2018 FER 28,2015 MARYH, 2018 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,il/3.1o $3,83§/2.83 $3,892.54 $3,932.26 :2:«:16?18NT APRIL 1, 2018
6 6 Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts |

2047 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR BILLNO. cMC APPLIED EXEMPTION(S) LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73-41-44-34-01-003-0230| 2017 | 101580843 48 WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 23

iy D
&‘:ﬁ_ GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
AD VALOREM TAXES READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 136,731 136,731 47815 653.78
COUNTY DEBT 561-355-3996 136,731 136,731 0.1208 16.52
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU 561-355-3996 136,731 136,731 3.4581 472.83
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 136,731 136,731 0.5491 75.08
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 136,731 136,731 0.0400 5.47
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 136,731 136,731 2.4300 332.26
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 136,731 136,731 0.6590 90.11
F..N.D. 561-627-3386 136,731 136,731 0.0320 4.38
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT 561-659-1270 - 136,731 136,731 0.7808 106.76
SCHOOL LOCAL 561-434-8837 136,731 136,731 2.4980 341.55
SCHOOL STATE ‘ ; 561-434-8837 136,731 186,731 4.2710 583.98
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8800 136,731 136,731 0.0441 6.03
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 136,731 136,731 0.1275 17.43
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 136,731 136,731 0.1384 18.92
TOTAL AD VALOREM 2,725.10
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 1,150.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 1,150.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 3,875.10

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30, 2017 I DEC 31,2017 l JAN 31,2018 l FEB 28,2018 I MAR 31, 2018

TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$3,720.09 $3,758.85 $3,797.60 $3,836.36 $3,875.10
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION* * DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. I YEAR -I BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0230

2017

101580843

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

221 N HOGAN ST

JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

20171015808430003875103

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 23 BLK C MAKE PAYMENT TO:

TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

P.0. BOX 3353
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Page 11 of 14

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
_ e -
NOV30,2017 |  DEC31,2017 JAN 31, 2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
.0 . 3, . ,836.36 ,875.
- - Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL


jrios
Text Box
  Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts
              Page 11 of 14



COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR BILL NO. CcMC APPLIED EXEMPTION(S) LEGAL DESCRIPTION
73-41-44-34-01-003-0240| 2017 101580592 48 \éVL’f(LIé'NGTON PRESERVE LT 24
sle D

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017 EAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL

1) = o 3 A sl R\ AL S T
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING AD VALOREM TAXES READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 448,567 448,567 47815 2,144.82
COUNTY DEBT 561-355-3996 ©osaese7 L 448,567 0.1208 54.19
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU - .561-355-3996 . 448,567 | 448,567 3.4581 1,5651.19
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 448567 448,567 0.5491 246.31
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 448,567 ‘ 448,567 0.0400 17.94
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 448,567 448,567 2.4300 1,090.02
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 448,567 448,567 0.6590 295.61
F.LN.D. 561-627-3386 448567 448,567 0.0320 14.35
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT = 561-659-1270 448567 448,567 0.7808 350.24
SCHOOL LOCAL | B561-434-8837 470547 470,547 2.4980 1,175.43
SCHOOL STATE | 561-434-8837 470847 470,547 42710 2,009.71
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8800 448567 448,567 0.0441 19.78
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 448,567 448,567 0.1275 57.19
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 448,567 448,567 0.1384 62.08

TOTAL AD VALOREM 9,088.86
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 690.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 690.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 9,778.86
AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV 30, 2017 DEC 31,2017 JAN 31,2018 FEB 28,2018 MAR 31, 2018 < Es ARE PELMIGLIENT
$9,387.71 $9,485.50 $9,583.28 $9,681.07 $9,778.86
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR BILL NO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0240 | 2017 101580592

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

201710158059200097788kk

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 24 BLK.C P.0.B0OX 3353 MAKE PAYMENT TO:
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353 TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

[ - = “AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY - ]

NOV 30, 2017 DEC 31,2017 JAN 31, 2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
9,387, R .50 /583,28 9,681.0 9,778.86
$ ,4 /7 71 $9 4:3/5 5 $9,583.2 $ 7 _ $DI7$ 020 APRIL 1, 2018
- - Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017 Pag e 12 of 14 2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO, YEAR

BILL NO.

APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)

73-41-44-34-01-003-0250{ 2017

101580239

48

elE
s

1] R B e AR P i P LT T e ke B I

-
ogel

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

PRRSCTANE -]

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TAXING AUTHORITY

COUNTY

COUNTY DEBT

FIRE/RESCUE MSTU

LIBRARY

LIBRARY DEBT

VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL
F.ILN.D.

PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT
SCHOOL LOCAL

SCHOOL STATE :
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

LEVYING AUTHORITY
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 25
BLKC

AD VALOREM TAXES

ANNE M.

GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palin Beach County

www.pbctax.com

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING

TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
561-355-3996 72,981 72,981 4.7815 348.96
561-355-3996 72,981 72,981 0.1208 8.82
. 561-355-3996 72,981 72,981 3.4581 252.38
561-355-3996 72,981 72,981 0.5491 40.07
561-355-3996 72981 72,981 0.0400 2.92
561-791-4000 72,981 72,981 2.4300 177.34
561-740-7000 72,981 72,981 0.6590 48.09
561-627-3386 72,981 72,981 0.0320 2.34
. 561-659-1270 72,981 72,981 0.7808 56.98
561-434-8837 72,981 72,981 2.4980 182.31
561-434-8837 72.981 72,981 4.2710 311.70
561-686-8800 72,981 72,981 0.0441 3.22
561-686-8800 72,981 72,981 0.1275 9.31
561-686-8800 72,981 72,981 0.1384 10.10
f TOTAL AD VALOREM , 1,454.54

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
561-791-4000 230.00 690.00
TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 690.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 2,144.54

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30,2017 DEC 31,2017 JAN 31,2018 FEB 28,2018 MAR 31, 2018
$2,058.76 $2,080.20 $2,101.66 $2,123.09 $2,144.54
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT

APRIL 1, 2018

DETACH HERE

**SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION**

TAXES ARE DELINQUENI

DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO., YEAR

BILLNO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0250 | 2017

101580239

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
221 N HOGAN ST
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202-4201

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WELLINGTON PRESERVE LT 25 BLK C

P.0. B0OX 3353
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

20171015802390002144545

MAKE PAYMENT TO: ,
TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30, 2017 _J DEC 31,2017 JAN 31,2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 -l
$2,058.76 $2,080.20 $2,101.66 $2,123.09 $2,144.54
4% 3% O DISCOUNT

RE PT Bill 07/06/2017

Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts
Page 13 of 14

TAXES ARE DELINQU
APRIL 1, 2018

ENT

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL
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COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROLNO. | YEAR BILL NO. APPLIED EXEMPTION(S) LEGAL DESCRIPTION
73-41-44-34-01-003-0041 101644487 48 WELLINGTON PRESERVE N 200 FT
OF LT4BLKC

1] R b P PSR O bR i 0 R I 1

7
SELL

5

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
20C TROLLEY SQ
WILMINGTON DE 19806-3355

ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
Serving Palm Beach County
www.pbctax.com

2017 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL

Siys8Z -8

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING AD VALOREM TAXES READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
TAXING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE ASSESSED EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT
COUNTY 561-355-3996 81,019 81,019 47815 387.39
COUNTY DEBT 561-355-3996 gio19 | 81,019 0.1208 9.79
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU | 561-355-3996 81,019 81,019 3.4581 280.17
LIBRARY 561-355-3996 81019 { . 81,019 0.5491 44,49
LIBRARY DEBT 561-355-3996 81,019 81,019 0.0400 3.24
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON 561-791-4000 81,019 81,019 2.4300 196.88
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL 561-740-7000 81,019 81,019 0.6590 53.39
F.ILN.D. 561-627-3386 , 81,019 81,019 0.0320 2.59
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT - 561-659-1270 = . 8t019 81,019 0.7808 63.26
SCHOOL LOCAL [ | 561-434-8837 ; . 81,019 : B 81,019 2.4980 202,39
SCHOOL STATE , 561-434-8837 81019 ' 81,019 42710 346.03
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 561-686-8300 81,019 81,019 0.0441 3.57
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 561-686-8800 81,019 81,019 0.1275 10.33
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 561-686-8800 81,019 81,019 0.1384 11.21

‘ TOTAL AD VALOREM 1,614.73

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT 561-791-4000 230.00 690.00

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 690.00
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 2,304.73

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY

NOV 30, 2017 [ DEC 31,2017 I JAN 31, 2018 FEB 28, 2018 MAR 31, 2018 TAXES ARE DELINQUENT
$2,212.54 $2,235.59 $2,258.63 $2,281.68 $2,304.73
APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT
DETACH HERE **SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION** DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. | YEAR | BILLNO.

73-41-44-34-01-003-0041 | 2017 101644487

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC
20 C TROLLEY SQ
WILMINGTON DE 19806-3355

2017101k4448700023047348

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
WELLINGTON PRESERVE N200 F 1 OF £T 4 P.0. BOX 3353 MAKE PAYMENT TO:
‘ WEST PALM BEACH, FL 334023353 TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY
- - AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY
NOV30,2017 |  DEC31,2017 |  JAN31,2018 |  FEB28,2018 MAR 31, 2018
$2,212.54 $2,235.59 $2,258.63 $2,281.68 $2,304.73 TAXES ARE DE”NQUENT
— — S S 1 — APRIL 1, 2018
4% 3% Exhibit E - 2016 Tax Receipts [DISCOUNT .
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